

CNR No. WBBK010005482020

Reg. No. 49/20

Spl Case No. 03 of 2020

Order No. 57

Dated 18.11.23

Today is fixed for further hearing argument on law points.

Two accused persons on C.B. are present.

Ld Spl P.P. in charge is also present.

Regular P.O. is busy in other Special cases.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 11.12.23 for further hearing argument on law points.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge, POCSO Court, Bankura

Judge, POCSO Court, Bankura